’

#

10

20

30

4°

5°

6°

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

25°

26°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_MASC _45
a49

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_15
al9

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_15
al9

SOLO_MASC_15
al9

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_20
az24

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_40
a4

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_15
al9

Placa

00244
00225
00175
00120
00204
00174
00122
00121
00199
00189
00188
00145
00235
00129
00125
00191
00139
00181
00228
00149
00264
00157
00226
00217
00208

00123

RESULTADO GERAL

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do At

FLAVIO SOARES DOS SANTOS

FABIO SANTA

ARLON TEIXEIRA GONCALVES

AMARILDO DE SOUZA BARRETO

DOS

SELVA 2025

leta

NA DA SILVA

JOSIMAR DA SILVA DO

NASCIMENTO

ANDRE ARAUJO FERREIRA

LEONARDO GABRIEL VILBERT

DANIEL ROSA

ALEXANDRE MAGNO BATISTA

FERREI

JOAO FELIPE DA SILVA SOUZA

JADERSON WILL CONCEICAO

VICTOR CORREA

WATSON FRANKLIN SOUZA

RIBEIRO

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS RAPOZO

NETO

FABIO GABRIEL PEREIRA

CARVALHO

GECIELSON MOTA ALVES

ARTHUR HENRIQUE RIBEIRO

AGUIAR

CARLOS HENRIQUE BAZZONI

ANDRE ANDRADE DA COSTA

WESLEY DE OLIVEIRA

Bismarque Desmaquio

JHONATAN ROLIM DE OLIVEIRA

WESLEY COS

THOMAS FRANCISCO AMARAL DE

CAS
RAVANDER LI

VYNICK RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

TA SILVEIRA

NO

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo

00:26:25.163
00:29:42.558
00:30:52.452
00:31:50.226
00:32:11.628
00:33:10.324
00:33:52.889
00:33:52.889
00:34:25.577
00:34:43.470
00:35:22.701
00:35:59.142
00:36:04.068
00:36:20.964
00:36:28.079
00:36:58.826
00:37:13.671
00:37:16.018
00:37:29.222
00:37:44.084
00:38:03.617
00:38:24.914
00:38:48.500
00:39:16.481
00:39:16.759

00:40:20.353

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

S

cidade

PINHEIROS
LINHARES
BARRA DE SAO
VILA VELHA
SOORETAMA
EUNAPOLIS
VILA VELHA
SOORETAMA
VILA VALERIO
SOORETAMA
SAO GABRIEL D
LINHARES
EUNAPOLIS
LINHARES

VILA VELHA
PEDRO CANARIO
IBIRANHEM MUC
SOORETAMA
SERRA

SAO MATEUS

VILA VELHA
SOORETAMA
SAO MATEUS
LINHARES

LINHARES



’

#

27°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°

33°

34°

35°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°

43°

44°

45°

46°

47°

48°

49°

50°

51°

52°

53°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
az29

SOLO_MASC_40
a4

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC _45
a49

SOLO_MASC_40
ad44

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_15
al9

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_20
az4

SOLO_MASC_20
a4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

Placa

00182
00148
00224
00135
00193
00171
00251
00238
00236
00131
00218
00147
00205
00245
00164
00216
00162
00196
00170
00128
00124
00156
00163
00140
00146
00173

00144

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

PATRICK CLAUDINO RAMPINELLI

ALBERTO VENTURIN ROVETTA

JEAN CHAGAS LOPES

BRUNO RODRIGUES MOURA VIEIRA

DAVID MANOEL PANCIERE DOS

SANT

MATHEUS BARBOSA

AILTON DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

CARLOS ALEXANDRE XAVIER

SOEIRO

BENEVALDO ROSA SILVA

PEDRO DE SOUZA GALLO

ROBSON XAVIER DE SOUZA

GERISSON ALVES VIEIRA

WILLIAN RODRIGUES SILVA

MURILO GIOVANNI DOS SANTOS

WANDERSON NASCIMENTO PINTO

KLINGER MEDEIROS BALTHAZAR

JONES SOARES DE MORAIS

CLEUZIMAR CANDIDO DA SILVA

ADELINO BATISTA JUNIOR

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA REZENDE

BUAI

MURILO ALMEIDA

LUAN MATEUS ARAUJO

LUIZ FERNANDO DE SOUZA

CORREIA

ALAN CORREA DA SILVA

RODRIGO MARTINS INACIO

DOUGLAS AMORIM DOS SANTOS

EDUARDO ESMIDRE

Pagina 2

[

Tempo

00:40:30.293
00:40:32.963
00:40:37.155
00:40:48.484
00:41:24.401
00:42:07.295
00:42:21.811
00:42:29.036
00:42:30.670
00:42:37.739
00:42:43.361
00:43:14.340
00:43:14.775
00:43:17.326
00:43:18.104
00:43:19.435
00:43:27.912
00:43:42.483
00:44:00.157
00:44:08.968
00:44:29.209
00:45:02.982
00:45:44.046
00:45:56.442
00:46:02.436
00:46:29.201

00:46:35.009

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

cidade

ARACRUZ
MARILANDIA
ARACRUZ
SOORETAMA
PINHEIROS
COLATINA
SERRA
LINHARES

VILA VELHA
AGUIA BRANCA
LINHARES

VILA VELHA
CARIACICA
ARACRUZ

SAO GABRIEL D
VILA VELHA
BARRA DE SAO
LINHRES

SAO GABRIEL D
VIANA
CACHOEIRO DE
SAO GABRIEL D
NOVA VENECIA
VITORIA
SOORETAMA
VILA VELHA

SAO MATEUS



’

#

54°

55°

56°

57°

58°

59°

60°

61°

62°

63°

64°

65°

66°

67°

68°

69°

70°

71°

72°

73°

74°

75°

76°

77°

78°

79°

80°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_MASC_45
a49

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
az29

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_20
a4

SOLO_MASC_30
a3

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
az29

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_20
a4

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_45
a49

Placa

00242
00230
00207
00198
00141
00206
00177
00187
00132
00184
00247
00190
00211
00138
00233
00169
00180
00127
00134
00185
00150
00168
00212
00201
00133
00159

00240

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

LUIZ FERNANDES ALVES PEREIRA

ERIVELTON CRUZ DE JESUS

GLEIDSON HERPS COURA

EDUARDO NOVAES POLATO

BRENO DE ANDRADE BARROS

EDUARDO DANTAS

SAMUEL JALES BARBOSA DE FARIA

JUAN NASCIMENTO PEREIRA

LUCAS COSTA DA LUZ SOARES

RHAYNER CURITIBA COSME

JOACIR SERGIO ECKER

UELSON ALVES SIQUEIRA

CARLOS FELIPE CAMPOS

THIAGO ROSSETO CRISTIANO

FILIPE RODRIGUES

MARCOS GONCALVES BARROS

DIEGO LILARGEM ROCHA

DARCIEL SCHULTZ

VINICIUS DE MOURA SIQUEIRA

RAFAEL GONCALVES MANSO

LUIZ FELLIPE FRIGINI

JULIANO DALAPICOLA ALVES

DOUGLAS PIMENTA DE SOUSA

JEREMIAS DE OLIVEIRA

PEDRO ENRIQUE BARROS DOS

REIS

GABRIEL GONCALVES NOGUEIRA

JADILSON MENDES PEREIRA

Pagina 3

Tempo

00:47:04.393
00:47:06.115
00:47:22.317
00:47:44.392
00:47:48.323
00:47:59.472
00:49:27.342
00:49:39.460
00:49:46.681
00:49:52.142
00:49:53.632
00:50:22.710
00:50:49.495
00:50:52.620
00:50:52.688
00:51:13.800
00:51:40.625
00:52:26.012
00:52:33.202
00:52:45.392
00:52:51.763
00:52:59.919
00:53:03.200
00:53:31.267
00:53:54.231
00:55:02.718

00:55:06.210

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

cidade

COLATINA
SOORETAMA
CARIACICA
SAO MATEUS
VITORIA

NOVA VENECIA
SAO MATEUS
SAO MATEUS
NOVA VICOSA
SAO MATEUS
CAXIAS DO SUL
LINHARES
LINHARES
GOVERNADOR VA
CARIACICA
LINHARES

SAO MATEUS
SAO GABRIEL D
LINHARES

VILA VELHA
LINHARES
LINHARES

SAO MATEUS
LINHARES
LINHARES
VITORIA

COLATINA



’

#

81°

82°

83°

84°

85°

86°

87°

88°

89°

90°

91°

92°

93°

94°

95°

96°

97°

98°

99°

100°

101°

102°

103°

104°

105°

106°

107°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_25
az29

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_45
a49

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_60
e acima

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC 55
ab9

PCD_MASC

SOLO_MASC_40
ad44

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_20
az24

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_20
a24

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

Placa

00166
00223
00158
00137
00152
00153
00241
00221
00220
00257
00249
00167
00161

00254
00265

00234
00252
00227
00179
00195
00219
00213
00151
00130
00215
00126

00203

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

TIAGO AUGUSTO AMORIM RAMOS

WAGNER JESUS DE BARROS

PETRUS LUIZ LANES ROMAGNA

GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

BRUNO GONCALVES

PAULO HENRIQUE SILVA

GONCALVES

RODRIGO HENRIQUE VIEIRA

CLEITON DA COSTA

CLEONE FERREIRA DE SOUZA

AMARILDO GERALDO DE OLIVEIRA

EMERSON DOS REIS

JHONNATAN HEBERTH MONTEIRO

LUIZ EDUARDO FAVALESSA

PERUCH

MARCELO ABILIO VARGAS

NOLASCO

Willian albuquerque biscais

POLIBIO S OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO B BELIZARIO

WEVERTON DA SILVA RONQUE

BOA

BRUNO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ

PAULO HENRIQUE ROCHA SOUSA

RENATO MATIAS DALBEN

JOAO FILIPE BRANCO OLIVEIRA

EUGENIO CHINAIDE

NORBERTO GOMES DA COSTA

AGUINALDO ALTAIR DOS SANTOS

JARLEY SCHULTZ

CRISTIANO BELO NUNES

Pagina 4

\Y

[

[

Tempo

00:55:25.518
00:55:34.887
00:56:18.505
00:56:20.874
00:56:41.154
00:57:17.372
00:57:35.190
00:57:47.148
00:58:02.214
00:58:42.458
00:58:53.021
00:59:43.823
00:59:44.819

00:59:56.044
01:00:18.281

01:00:34.014
01:00:53.987
01:00:57.460
01:02:28.231
01:02:38.416
01:02:39.307
01:03:09.499
01:04:08.010
01:04:35.654
01:05:24.709
01:05:34.015

01:07:51.643

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

cidade

SERRA

SERRA

VILA VELHA
SAO MATEUS
LINHARES
GOVERNADOR VA
VILA VELHA
LINHARES
VITORIA
SANTA TERESA
LINHARES

SAO MATEUS
VITORIA

VITORIA

VILA VELHA
COLATINA
CARIACICA
SAO MATEUS
COLATINA
COLATINA

VILA VELHA
LINHARES
BAIXO GUANDU
SOORETAMA
SAO GABRIEL D

VITORIA



'

#

108°

109°

110°

111°

112°

113°

114°

115°

116°

117°

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

T
OSIIBR SOORETAME ES

Categoria
SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_60
e acima

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_25
a29

SOLO_MASC_25
az29

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_30
a34

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_35
a39

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_40
a44

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

SOLO_MASC_40
ad4

Placa

00246
00178
00143
00258
00160
00165
00154
00172
00209
00142
00136
00155
00176
00183
00202
00197
00214
00210
00186
00194
00192
00200
00222
00237
00229
00232

00231

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Nome do Atleta

JOSE ANDRE LOURENCO

RICARDO VIEIRA NERI DE JESUS

ALAN FERREIRA DE CARVALHO

JOSE PEREIRA

JOAO VICTOR SOARES CHAGAS

RODRIGO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

ANDRE ZANOTELLI

FERNANDO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

BENEDITO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

GABRIEL BRITO SANTANA

JOVENCIO

MANUEL VICTHOR SALOMAO

MATHEUS LUDTKE FERNANDES

MATHEUS FADINI DA SILVA

ANDREI XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA CALA

ROGERIO RUBIA GONCALVES

LUCAS ROMUALDO GUMIEIRO

LEITE

GABRIEL RAMOS MATTOS

ANDRE REIS DUTRA

MAURILIO GAEDE PONATH

FERREIRA

KAIO GIURIZATTO UTSCH

PEDRO FRANCA TEIXEIRA

FRANCARLOS NARDI BOSI

RENAN MASSUCO PINTO

DEID DOS SANTOS FLAVIO FRANCA

GUSTAVO FREITAS PIRES

EDSON ROBERTO LORIATO

DIEGO CUPERTINO NASCIMENTO

Pagina 5
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[y

Tempo

01:09:08.244
01:09:49.095
01:09:51.311
01:10:32.144
01:13:29.145
01:14:03.758
01:15:39.578
01:16:21.681
01:17:41.244
01:53:39.633
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

S

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

SAO MATEUS
NANUQUE
LINHARES
LINHARES
SAO MATEUS
SAO MATEUS
COLATINA
COLATINA
SOORETAMA
LINHARES
COLATINA
AFONSO CLAUDI
SAO MATEUS
LINHARES
SAO MATEUS
VILA VELHA
MUCURI
LINHARES
VITORIA
VILA VELHA
LINHARES
SAO GABRIEL D
MUCURI
LINHARES
LINHARES
CARIACICA

VITORIA



#

SKM - 30 OBSTACULOS

OGHBR —— S

Categoria

SOLO_MASC_45
a49

SOLO_MASC _45
a49

SOLO_MASC_45
a49

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_50
ab4

SOLO_MASC_55
ab9

SOLO_MASC_55
ab9

SOLO_MASC 55
ab9

RESULTADO GERAL

SELVA 2025

Bionativa Sooretama

Placa Nome do Atleta
00259 Lucas Scaramussa
00243 JULIANO GONCALVES MIRANDA

00239 ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO CHAGAS

00248 MAGNO SALVO PEREIRA
00250 WELIS CARLOS CLEMENTE
00253 FABIO DE ALMEIDA QUEIROZ

00255 NELSON NUNES CARVALHO

JOSE CARLOS CARDOSO DOS

00256 SANTOS

Pagina 6

\Y

o

Tempo

00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

06/04/2025 12:24:15

S

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

cidade

SAO MATEUS
SOORETAMA
SOORETAMA
VITORIA

VILA VELHA
VITORIA

MUCURI



